To learn more about ON Semiconductor, please visit our website at
Is Now Part of
ON Semiconductor and the ON Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba ON Semiconductor or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. ON Semiconductor owns the rights to a number
of patents, trademarks, copyrights, trade secrets, and other intellectual property. A listing of ON Semiconductor’s product/patent coverage may be accessed at www.onsemi.com/site/pdf/Patent-Marking.pdf. ON Semiconductor reserves the right
to make changes without further notice to any products herein. ON Semiconductor makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its products for any particular purpose, nor does ON Semiconductor assume any liability
arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit, and specifically disclaims any and all liability, including without limitation special, consequential or incidental damages. Buyer is responsible for its products and applications using ON
Semiconductor products, including compliance with all laws, regulations and safety requirements or standards, regardless of any support or applications information provided by ON Semiconductor. “Typical” parameters which may be provided in ON

le
rs
Ordering Information
Note:
2. The product orderable part number system listed in this table also applies to the CNY17FXM product family and the
MOC8106M device.
Marking Information
Figure 14. Top Mark
Table 1.  Top Mark Definitions
Part Number Package Packing Method
CNY171M DIP 6-Pin Tube (50 Units)
CNY171SM SMT 6-Pin (Lead Bend) Tube (50 Units)
CNY171SR2M SMT 6-Pin (Lead Bend) Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
CNY171TM DIP 6-Pin, 0.4” Lead Spacing Tube (50 Units)
CNY171VM DIP 6-Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tube (50 Units)
CNY171SVM SMT 6-Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tube (50 Units)
CNY171SR2VM SMT 6-Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
CNY171TVM DIP 6-Pin, 0.4” Lead Spacing, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tube (50 Units)
1 Fairchild Logo
2 Device Number
3 DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option (only appears on component ordered with this option)
4 One-Digit Year Code, e.g., “4”